Size Low [um] Size Mid [um] Size High [pum] Freq [%] CumFreq [%] 100 - CumFreq [%]

< 0.329 1.4 1.4 98.6
0.329 0.348 0.368 1.48 2.87 97.13
0.368 0.389 0.411 1.44 4.31 95.69
0.411 0.435 0.459 1.52 5.83 94.17
0.459 0.486 0.513 1.62 7.45 92.55
0.513 0.543 0.573 1.75 9.2 90.8
0.573 0.607 0.64 1.9 1.1 88.9
0.64 0.678 0.715 2.07 13.16 86.84
0.715 0.757 0.799 2.24 15.4 84.6
0.799 0.846 0.893 2.4 17.82 82.18
0.893 0.945 0.998 2.57 20.39 79.61
0.998 1.056 1.115 2.7 23.09 76.91
1.115 1.18 1.245 2.8 25.89 74.11
1.245 1.318 1.391 2.87 28.76 71.24
1.391 1.473 1.555 2.89 31.66 68.34
1.555 1.646 1.737 2.89 34.55 65.45
1.737 1.839 1.94 2.87 37.42 62.58
1.94 2.054 2.168 2.84 40.26 59.74
2.168 2.295 2422 2.81 43.07 56.93
2422 2.564 2.706 2.79 45.86 54.14
2.706 2.865 3.024 2.8 48.65 51.35
3.024 3.201 3.378 2.84 51.5 48.5
3.378 3.576 3.774 2.93 54.42 45.58
3.774 3.995 4.217 3.06 57.48 42.52
4.217 4.464 4.711 3.22 60.7 39.3
4.711 4.987 5.264 3.4 64.1 35.9
5.264 5.572 5.881 3.6 67.69 32.31
5.881 6.226 6.57 3.79 71.48 28.52
6.57 6.956 7.341 3.95 75.43 24.57
7.341 7.771 8.201 4.05 79.49 20.51
8.201 8.682 9.163 4.04 83.53 16.47
9.163 9.7 10.238 3.88 87.41 12.59
10.238 10.838 11.438 3.53 90.94 9.06
11.438 12.109 12.779 3.01 93.95 6.05
12.779 13.528 14.278 2.38 96.33 3.67
14.278 15.115 15.952 1.72 98.05 1.95
15.952 16.887 17.822 1.11 99.16 0.84
17.822 18.867 19.912 0.63 99.79 0.21
19.912 21.079 22.247 0.21 100. 0.
22.247 23.551 24.855 0. 100. 0.
24.855 26.313 27.77 0. 100. 0.
27.77 29.398 31.026 0. 100. 0.
31.026 32.845 34.664 0. 100. 0.
34.664 36.696 38.729 0. 100. 0.
38.729 40.999 43.27 0. 100. 0.
43.27 45.807 48.343 0. 100. 0.
48.343 51.178 54.012 0. 100. 0.
54.012 57.179 60.345 0. 100. 0.
60.345 63.883 67.421 0. 100. 0.
67.421 71.374 75.327 0. 100. 0.
75.327 79.743 84.159 0. 100. 0.
84.159 89.093 94.028 0. 100. 0.
94.028 99.54 105.053 0. 100. 0.
105.053 111.212 117.371 0. 100. 0.
117.371 124.252 131.133 0. 100. 0.
131.133 138.822 146.51 0. 100. 0.
146.51 155.099 163.689 0. 100. 0.
163.689 173.286 182.883 0. 100. 0.
182.883 193.605 204.327 0. 100. 0.
204.327 216.306 228.285 0. 100. 0.
228.285 241.669 255.053 0. 100. 0.
255.053 270.007 284.96 0. 100. 0.



